
BECKER	
  PUBLIC	
  SCHOOLS
MONTHLY	
  FINANCIAL	
  REPORT

October	
  2014

EXPENDITURES
2014-­‐15 2014-­‐15 Remaining %	
  

Fund Budget October	
  2014 Year-­‐to-­‐Date Budget Spent
General 25,684,098	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,583,045	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6,339,523	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   19,344,575	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   24.68%
Food	
  Service 1,291,615	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   140,962	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   363,247	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   928,368	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   28.12%
Community	
  Service 824,314	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   73,384	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   244,243	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   580,071	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   29.63%
Building	
  Construction 3,050,000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   157,985	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,796,438	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   1,253,562	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   58.90%
Debt	
  Service 3,446,710	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   511,105	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2,935,605	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   14.83%

34,296,737$	
  	
  	
  	
   2,955,376$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   9,254,556$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25,042,181$	
  	
  	
  	
   26.98%


