## BECKER PUBLIC SCHOOLS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT October 2014

## **EXPENDITURES**

	2014-15		2014-15	Remaining	%
Fund	Budget	October 2014	Year-to-Date	Budget	Spent
General	25,684,098	2,583,045	6,339,523	19,344,575	24.68%
Food Service	1,291,615	140,962	363,247	928,368	28.12%
Community Service	824,314	73,384	244,243	580,071	29.63%
<b>Building Construction</b>	3,050,000	157,985	1,796,438	1,253,562	58.90%
Debt Service	3,446,710	-	511,105	2,935,605	14.83%
	\$ 34,296,737	\$ 2,955,376	\$ 9,254,556	\$ 25,042,181	26.98%